:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10912683

Jan 25, 2025 - 03:40 (UTC)

In epoch 341,021 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1505752 - 0.019213028 ETH®
63.40 USD

2 1505753 - 0.019229489 ETH®
63.45 USD

3 1505754 - 0.019208010 ETH®
63.38 USD

4 1505755 - 0.019219342 ETH®
63.42 USD

S 1505758 - 0.019191809 ETH®
63.33 USD

6 1505762 - 0.019194165 ETH®
63.34 USD

7 1505766 - 0.019136130 ETH®
63.15 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10912683
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/341021
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1505752
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1505753
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1505754
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1505755
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1505758
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1505762
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1505766

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1505787

1505788

1505789

1505790

1505791

1505792

1505793

1505794

1505795

Validator Id

973016

Amount

- 0.019124819
63.11 USD

- 0.019047175
62.85 USD

- 0.019021563
62.77 USD

- 0.018970045
62.60 USD

- 0.019026480
62.78 USD

- 0.019196914
63.35 USD

- 0.019233940
63.47 USD

- 0.019175519
63.28 USD

- 0.019217629
63.41 USD

Amount

+ 0.045430037
149.92 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1505787
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1505788
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1505789
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1505790
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1505791
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1505792
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1505793
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1505794
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1505795
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/973016

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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